SYLVANIA
LEDVANCE Luminaires
Volumetric Troffer
LEDLUM014R1   12-16
Specifications
Weight:  2x2: 8.3lbs (3.8kg) Standard             2x4: 13.4lbs (6.1kg) Standard
2x2: 10.5lbs (4.8kg) Emergency        2x4: 15.6lbs (7.1kg) Emergency

Date
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
VOLUME XX / XXX XXX D 8 XX / XX G / WH / X
Product Name Generation  Wattage (1A)* Voltage Dimming CRI  CCT  Dimension Mounting  Color/Finish  Option
VOLUME 1A  035 = 35 Watts UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 35 = 3500K  22 = 2x2 G = Grid  WH = White  Blank = No Option
    042 = 42 Watts    40 = 4000K  24 = 2x4     E = Emergency
  2A  Wattage (2A)**
    025 = 25 Watts
    035 = 35 Watts
  *35W only available in 2x2 size, 42W only available in 2x4 size
**25W only available in 2x2 size, 35W only available in 2x4 size
2x2 Front View 2x4 Front View
2x2 Side View 2x4 Side View
Dimensions in inches (mm).
Wattage Comparison Chart
 Traditional Traditional LED System Energy
 Source System Wattage Wattage Savings
 3x17W T8 48 35 27%
2x2 2xU31W T8 56 35 38%
 3x17W T8 48 25* 48%
  2xU31W T8 56 25* 55%
 3x28W T8 58 42 28%
2x4 3x32W T8 75 42 44%
 3x28W T8 58 35* 39%
 3x32W T8 75 35* 53%
* Volume2A Version
3.5
(91)
3.5
(91)
23.7
(603)
23.7 (603)
23.7
(603)
47.7 (1212)
3.5
(91)
3.5
(91)
23.7
(603)
23.7 (603)
23.7
(603)
47.7 (1212)
*
* DLC Premium only applicable
on 2A versions.
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
      Color  Total
Item Ordering  Power Input   Temp  Fixture
Number Abbreviation (W) Voltage Dimming CRI (CCT) Size Lumens LPW* DLC Options
74352 VOLUME1A/035UNVD835/22G/WH 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x2 3500 107 Std –
74353 VOLUME1A/035UNVD840/22G/WH 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 3600 113 Std –
74441 VOLUME1A/042UNVD835/24G/WH 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 4400 103 Std –
74442 VOLUME1A/042UNVD840/24G/WH 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 4400 103 Std –
74354 VOLUME1A/035UNVD835/22G/WH/E 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x2 3500 107 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74355 VOLUME1A/035UNVD840/22G/WH/E 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 3600 113 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74443 VOLUME1A/042UNVD835/24G/WH/E 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 4400 103 Std Emergency Battery Backup
74444 VOLUME1A/042UNVD840/24G/WH/E 42 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 4400 103 Std Emergency Battery Backup
71725 VOLUME2A/025UNVD835/22G/WH (MTO) 25 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x2 3200 134 Premium –
71726 VOLUME2A/025UNVD840/22G/WH (MTO) 25 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x2 3300 136 Premium –
74309 VOLUME2A/035UNVD835/24G/WH (MTO) 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500K 2x4 4600 135 Premium –
74348 VOLUME2A/035UNVD840/24G/WH (MTO) 35 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K 2x4 4600 138 Premium –
*LPW per LM79 report.
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Average Initial Illuminance (FC) at 30" AFF and avg/min uniformity 80/50/20 Reflectances.
Calculations are based on 110ft x 50ft area.
8 ft Mounting Height 10 ft Mounting Height 12 ft Mounting Height